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Analysis of Feedback(2020-21)

Analysis of Feedback

feedback in percentage

Sr. No. Particular Excellent | Satisfactory | Good | Poor
1 Design of course curriculum 89.7 3 7.3 0
2 Depth of course covered in syllabus 80.1 8.9 11 0
3 Periodical updating of the syllabus are in tone with

recent trends in the field concerned 75.3 6.9 178 |0
4 Learning Values(In terms of knowledge, concept,
manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives) 73.3 10.3 16.4 |0
5 Employability is given focus 74.7 8.2 171 |0
6 Course contents enhance situational competence 78.1 6.8 151 |0
7 Curriculum designed encompasses syllabus for
competitive exams 79.5 6.8 13.7 |0
g Emphasis on practical/ project in the course
content 82.9 6.8 103 |0
9 Relevance of text and reference 76.7 7.5 158 |0
10 Fairness in the internal assessment processes 79.5 6.8 13.7 |0
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1.Student -Feedback Analysis (146- Responses)

1.Design of course curriculum
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ satisfactory
@ good

@ Poor

2.Depth of course covered in syllabus
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@ Poor

3.Periodical updating of the syllabus are in tone with recent trends in the field concerned
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

® Poor
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4.Learning Values(In terms of knowledge, concept, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives)

146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

5.Employability is given focus
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@ Poor

6.Course contents enhance situational competence
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@ Poor
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7.Curriculum designed encompasses syllabus for competitive exams
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ satisfactory
@ good

@® Poor

8.Emphasis on practical/ project in the course content
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@ Poor

9.Relevance of text and reference

146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@ poor
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10.Fairness in the internal assessment processes
146 responses

@ Excellent
@ Satisfactory
@ good

@® Poor
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(a) 70 %

(a)

(b)

()

(d)

(SN S

2.Teachers -Feedback Analysis (15- Responses)

1.How much of the syllabus was completed in offline/ online class?
(b) 80% (c)80-90% (d)>90 %

7%| | (b)

(c)

47%

(d)
33%

2.Are books available in your library as per the syllabus?
(b) No

(a)Yes

(a)

14

(b)

1

(b)
7%

(a)
93%

3.Your internal assessments for students is?

(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(a)

14

(b)

1

(b)
7%
(a)
93%

x(a) =(b) =

= (a)
= (b)

= (a)
= (b)
= (c)

(d)
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4. How did the students provide feedback on your teaching/performance?
(a) Regularly (b) With helpful comments (c) Irregularly

@l 2 [ (c) (a)

(b) 11 13% 14%

(c) 2
= (a)
= (b)

= (c)

(b)
73%

5.The syllabus of different subject is completed within the time?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) | 11

(b) | 2

u(a) =(b) =

6.The syllabus of different subject is useful for students in various competitive exam?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)
(a) 13 13%

(b) 2

= (a)

= (b)

(a)
87%
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7.How did you find sports infrastructure in the college?
(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate (c) Medium

(@) | 5
(b) | O
(c) |10
= (a)
= (b)
= (c)
8.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No
(b)
(a) | 11 13%
(b) | 4
= (a)
= (b)
(@)
87%
9.The CBCS syllabus decided by Saurashtra University is proper?
(a) Yes (b) No
(a) 11
(b) 3
= (a)
= (b)
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3.Employers-Feedback Analysis ( 08- Responses )
1.In your opinion the courses/syllabus studied by students are relevant as per the requirement of
the industry/institute?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) | (b)
7)1

= (a)

= (b)

87%

2.The syllabus imparts value-based learning in terms of skill, concepts, knowledge and critical thinking
in students?

(a) Yes (b)No
(a) | (b)
53
(b)
38%
= (a)
= (b)

(a)
62%

3.The students were able to identify, analyse and resolve problems/ questions posed during the placement process.?
(a) Strongly agree (b) Neutral (c) Strongly disagree

(@) | 1 (c) (a)
(b) 0% 12%

(c)] O

= (a)
= (b)
= (c)

88%

10
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4.The students have knowledge of the relevant subject?

(a) Yes (b) No (c) Medium
(a)
(b) | 1
() |5 25%

= (a)
= (b)
(c)

(c)
63%

(b)
12%

5.The students are equipped with practical skills and competencies?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) | 6

(b) |2

= (a)
= (b)

6.The students are possessing the requisite soft skills/communication skills.?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) | 6

(b) | 2

= (a)
= (b)

75%

11
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7.Institute current curriculum of science and arts programs is relevant for the employability?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)

(a) 7 25%
(b) | 1
= (a)
= (b)
(a)
75%
8.The general confidence/motivation level of the students is high?
(a) Strongly agree (b) Neutral (c) Strongly disagree
(a ] 1 Yoo la
(b) 7 12%
(c)| O
= (a)
= (b)

= (c)

(b)
88%

9.Current syllabus offers needs based and meets to the expectation of the industry/ institute?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) | 7

(b) |1

(b)
13%

= (a)
= (b)

(a)
87%

12
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10.Curriculum bridges the gap between industry and academic?

(a) Yes

(a)

(b)

(b) No (b)
25%

13

= (a)

= (b)

(a)
75%
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4.Alumni-Feedback Analysis(14-Responses)
1.The evaluation methods mentioned in the syllabus are sufficient for providing proper

assessment?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)

(a) | (b)

14 | O

100%

2.current syllabus try to build opportunities in terms of the employability such as job,
services and perineurial attitude amongst the students?

(a) Yes (b) No (b)

(a) | (b) 0%

14 0
= (a)
= (b)

(a)
100%

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
(a) Badly (b) Invariably (c) Satisfactorily (d) Effectively

(a)

(b) (a) (b)

0% 0%

(c)

|0 | O|O

(d)

(d)
43%

m(a) =(b) =(c) =(d)
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4.Internal assessments were.
(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(a) | 12
(b) | 2

= (a)
= (b)

5.How were the teachers provide feedback on your performance?
(a) Regularly (b) With helpful comments (c) Irregularly

(@ | 7
(b) | 7
()| O

u(a) =(b) =(c)

6.The syllabus of different subject was completed within the time?
(a) Yes (b) No (b)

0%
(a) | 14

(b) | O

= (a)
= (b)

100%

15


15


7.The syllabus of different subject is useful for various competitive exam?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)

(a) | 12 14%

b) | 2

= (b)
86%

8.How was the sports infrastructure in the college?
(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate
(a) 14 (b)
(b) 0

= (a)

= (b)

100%

9.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) 10

(b) | 4

= (a)

= (b)

16
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10.The syllabus of different subject (theory/practical) is useful for your

life?

(a) Yes

(b) No

(a)

12

(b)

2

(b)
14%

= (a)
= (b)

86%

PRINCIF
DPoshi Kalidas
Art & Science Collsge
TAMNATAR Code Ne 88
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Action Taken Report (2020-2021)

Shri D.K.V. Arts and Science College Jamnagar conducts feedback of employers, students,
alumni and faculty, The college receives various academic suggestions. Following the
suggestions, actions are taken by the college. In this regard, suggestions were made to the

university and the actions taken are listed below:

Sr.

No.

Unsatisfactory /Suggestion

Action Taken

Some students are expecting for
improvement of laboratory facilities.

Necessary practical equipment have
been provided in each department
from the grant allotted by
Commissionerate of Higher
Education in May-2020.

Some students and Alumni are not satisfied
with content of syllabus which is not up to
the mark.

Guest lecturers/Seminar/ Workshop
can be organized to understand the
concepts of syllabus.

Suggestion of meeting of alumni
association at regular interval of time.

Our college has an alumni
association and its registration is
under process. After registration
process is over, we will arrange a
meeting of the alumni association.

18

PRINCIFA
Doshi Kalidas WVirfl
Art & Science Collsge
TAMNATAR Code Ne 88
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(2020-2021)


Stakeholders’ Feedback Analysis
And

Action Taken Report
(2019-2020)
(Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni)

D.K.V. Arts and Science College
Jamnagar (Gujarat)



» Feedback analysis of Stakeholders. (Students, Faculty,
Parents and Alumni)
» Action Taken on the Feedback.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2019-2020)

Phone / Fax : (0288) 2550351

D.K.V. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Pandit Nehru Road,Jamnagar - 361008
Email :- dkvjamnagar@rediffmail.com

1.Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institution from the following stakeholders:
Year: 2019-20

Alumni
9%
Responses Parents

Students 75 9%

Faculty 15

Parents 10 = Students
Alumni 10 Faculty = Faculty

Total 110 14% = Parents

Alumni

Students
68%

1.How much of the syllabus was completed in class?
(a) 90-100 % (b) 75-90% (c) 50-75% (d) <50 %

(c) | |(d)
(a) 29 7% | | 0%
(b) 73
(c) 8
(d) 0
= (a)
= (b)
= (c)

(d)

66%
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2.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
(a) Effectively (b) Invariably (c) Satisfactorily (d) Badly

(a)

49

(b)

5

(c)

53

(d)

3

(d)
3%

") (@)
= (b) 45%
=(c) (c)

48%
= (d)

(b)
4%

3.Did the teachers encourage to student’s participation in class?

(a) Yes
(a) 91
(b) 11
(c) 8

(b) Attempted (c) No

(c)
(b) 7%

= (a)
= (b)

= (c)

83%

4.How did the teachers provide feedback on your performance?

(a) Regular/Irregularly

(a)

26

(b)

10

(c)

74

(b) In Time/ Late (c) With Helpful Comments/Without Comments

(a)
24%

= (a)

= (b)
. (b)
(c) 9%

(¢
67%
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5.Internal assessments was?
(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(b)

15%

(a) 94

(b) 16

= (a)

= (b)

(a)
85%

6.How did you find sports infrastructure in the college?

(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate
(b)

17%
(a) 91
(b) 19
= (a)
= (b)
(a)
83%

7.The CBCS syllabus decided by Saurashtra University is proper?
(a) Yes (b)No

(b)
(a) 96 %
(b) 14
= (a)
= (b)
(a)

87%

8.The syllabus of different subject is completed within time period?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)
(a) 93 15%
(b) 17
= (a)
= (b)

(a)
85%
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9.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)

(a) 92

(b) 18

= (a)
= (b)

84%

10.The syllabus of different subject is useful for your life?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) 97 (b)

(b) 13 12%

= (a)

= (b)

88%

PIUNCIFA
DPoshi Kalidas 23 Y
Art & Science Collsge
TAMNA IAR Code Ne 88
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Action Taken (2019-2020)

Shri D.K.V. Arts and Science College Jamnagar conducts feedback of students, alumni,

parents and faculty, The college receives various academic suggestions. Following the
suggestions, actions are taken by the college. In this regard, suggestions were made to the
university and the actions taken are listed below:

» Number of feedbacks received in 2019-2020 year:

Year Number of Feedback
2019-2020 110 .
Sr. No. Unsatisfactory /Suggestion Action Taken

1. Some students are expecting for | Necessary practical equipments have
improvement of laboratory facilities. been provided in each departments

from the grant allotted by
Commissionerate of Higher
Education in May-2020.

2. Some students and Alumni are not satisfied | Guest lecturers/Seminar/ Workshop
with content of syllabus which is not up to | can be organized to understand the
the mark. concepts of syllabus.

3. Suggestion of meeting of alumni association | Our college has an alumni

at regular interval of time.

association and its registration is
under process. After registration
process is over, we will arrange a
meeting of the alumni association.

» The maximum numbers of stakeholders are satisfied with the curriculum framed by

university.

PRUNCIFA

Doshi Kalidas
Art & Science College

TAMNATAR Code Ne 88
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2019-2020

2019-2020

0

110


Stakeholders’ Feedback Analysis
And

Action Taken Report
(2018-2019)
(Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni)

D.K.V. Arts and Science College
Jamnagar (Gujarat)



» Feedback analysis of Stakeholders. (Students, Faculty,
Parents and Alumni)
» Action Taken on the Feedback.
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2018-2019)

Phone / Fax : (0288) 2550351

D.K.V. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Pandit Nehru Road,Jamnagar - 361008
Email :- dkvjamnagar@rediffmail.com

1.Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institution from the following stakeholders:
Year:2018-19

Response Y\ Alluor;)m
Students 71 Parents
Faculty 15 7%
Parents 7
Alumni 10

Students
69%

m Students = Faculty = Parents Alumni

1.How much of the syllabus was completed in class?
(a) 90-100% (b) 75-90 % (c) 50-75 % (d) <50 %

(c) || (d)
(a) 35 7% || 0%
(b) 61
(c) 7 . (a)
(d) 0 . o)
= (c)
(d)
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2.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
(a) Effectively (b) Invariably (c) Satisfactorily (d) Badly

(a)

34

(b)

8

(c)

56

(d)

5

(d)

= (a)

= (b)

= (c)

= (d)
(¢)
54%

3.Did the teachers encourage to student’s participation in class?

(a) Yes
(a) 83
(b) 12
(c) 8

(b) Attempted (c) No

(c)
8%

= (a)
= (b)

= (c)

80%
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4.How did the teachers provide feedback on your performance?
(a) Regular/Irregularly (b) In Time/ Late (c) With Helpful Comments/Without Comments

(a) 24
(b) 12 2‘;;)
(c) 67

= (a)
= (b)

= (c) (b)
12%
(c)

65%

5.Internal assessments was?
(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(a) 89 (b)

14%

(b) 14

= (a)
= (b)

(a)
86%

6.How did you find sports infrastructure in the college?
(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate

(b)

(a) 91 12%

(b) 12

= (a)
= (b)

(a)
88%
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7.The CBCS syllabus decided by Saurashtra University is proper?
(a) Yes (b)No

(b) 14 14%

= (a)
= (b)

86%

8.The syllabus of different subject is completed within time period?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)
(a) 88 15%

(b) 15

= (a)
= (b)

(a)
85%

9.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No
(b)

@) 29 14%

(b) 14

= (a)
= (b)

86%
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10.The syllabus of different subject is useful for your life?

(a) Yes

(b) No

(a)

87

(b)

16

(b)

84%

NE ——

T PRINCIPAL
N. K. V. Arts & Sclence Collena
Jamnayar
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ACTION TAKEN (2018-2019)

** Report on Feedback from Stakeholders (Students, Faculty, Parent and Alumni) on
Curriculum:
A) Number of feedbacks received in year-2018-2019:

Year

Number of Feedback

2018-2019

103

Year: 2018-19
Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institute

Sr.
No.

Unsatisfactory /Suggestion

Action Taken

Some stakeholders are expecting

for improvement of library

facilities.

The Commissioner of Higher
Education as well as RUSA allotted
sufficient grant to improve library
facilities.

+»» The maximum numbers of stakeholders are satisfied with the curriculum framed by

university.

g Y - _
P c [

k- PRINCIPAL
V. Arts & Sclence Ce

JATTN &L
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Stakeholders’ Feedback Analysis
And

Action Taken Report

(2017-2018)
(Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni)

D.K.V. Arts and Science College

Jamnagar (Gujarat)



» Feedback analysis of Stakeholders. (Students, Faculty,
Parents and Alumni)
» Action Taken on the Feedback.


1


FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2017-2018)

Phone / Fax : (0288) 2550351

D.K.V. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Pandit Nehru Road,Jamnagar - 361008
Email :- dkvjamnagar@rediffmail.com

1.Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institution from the following stakeholders:
Year: 2017-18

Alumni
11%
Responses
Student 65 Parents
Faculty 11 8%
Parents 8
Alumni 10 = Student
Faculty = Faculty
12% = Parents
Alumni

Student
69%

1.How much of the syllabus was completed in class?
(a) 90-100% (b) 75-90 % (c) 50-75 % (d) <50 %

(c)| | (d)

(a) 33 7% | | 0%
(b) 54
(c) 7 (a)
(d) 0 = (a) 35%
= (b)
= (c)

(d)
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2.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
(a) Effectively (b) Invariably (c) Satisfactorily (d) Badly

(a) 29
(b) 7
(¢ 54
(d) 4

= (a)
= (b)
= (c)
= (d)

3.Did the teachers encourage to student’s participation in class?
(a) Yes (b) Attempted (c) No

(c)

(a) 77 (b) 7%
(b) 10 11%
(c) 7

= (a)

= (b)

= (c)

82%

4.How did the teachers provide feedback on your performance?
(a) Regular/Irregularly (b) In Time/ Late (c) With Helpful Comments/Without Comments

(a) 30
(b) 10
(c) 54 a)

32%

= (a)
= (b)

= (c) (¢c)
57%

(b)
11%



3


5.Internal assessments was?
(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(a) 83

(b) 11 (b)

12%

= (a)
= (b)

(a)
88%

6.How did you find sports infrastructure in the college?
(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate

(a) 79 (b)

16%
(b) 15

= (a)

= (b)

(a)
84%

7.The CBCS syllabus decided by Saurashtra University is proper?
(a) Yes (b)No

(a) 82 (b)

(b) 12 13%

= (a)

= (b)

87%
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8.The syllabus of different subject is completed within time period?
(a) Yes (b) No
(b)

18%

(a) 77

(b) 17

= (a)

u (b)

(a)
82%

9.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No

(b)

(a) 79

(b) 15

= (a)
= (b)

10.The syllabus of different subject is useful for your life?
(a) Yes (b) No
(b)

13%

(a) 82

(b) 12

= (a)

= (b)

ANC —

Tk PRINCIPAL
n. K. V- N’tﬁ & SCIHUW Co!hm
Jamnayar
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ACTION TAKEN (2017-2018)

Report on Feedback from Stakeholders (Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni) on

Curriculum:

A) Number of feedbacks received in 2017-2018 year:

Year

Number of Feedback

2017-2018

94

Year: 2017-18
Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institute

Sr.
No.

Unsatisfactory /Suggestion

Action Taken

Some students

are expecting for
improvement of college library facilities.

All the HODs were instructed to

purchase required text books,

reference books and Journals for the
benefit of students.

2. | Some Alumni suggested to Improve | The Commissioner of Higher
laboratory facilities. Education allots sufficient grant in the
college budget to improve laboratory

infrastructure.
3. | Suggestion from faculties is that | Next year we will organize a faculty

Improve the e-content skill.

development program for purpose of
developing e-content skill.

e __.-"'|I —_

P A—
+k- PRINCIPAL
D.K.V.Arts & S

JE:I‘|1|I IR

ienca Cr
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Stakeholders’ Sample of Feedback Form

(2016-2017)
(Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni)

D.K.V. Arts and Science College
Jamnagar (Gujarat)



» Feedback analysis of Stakeholders. (Students,
Faculty, Parents and Alumni)
» Action Taken on the Feedback.
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ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK (2016-2017)

Phone / Fax : (0288) 2550351

D.K.V. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Pandit Nehru Road,Jamnagar - 361008
Email :- dkvjamnagar@rediffmail.com

1.Stakeholders’ Feedback Analysis And Action Taken Report (2016-17) :
(Students, Faculty, Parents and Alumni)

A) Number of feedbacks Students | Faculty | Parents | Alumni Total
received in 2016-17 year: 60 10 8 7 85

Alumni
8%

Parents
9%

= Students
Faculty

129% = Faculty
(]

= Parents

Alumni

Students
71%

1.How much of the syllabus was completed in class?
(a) 90-100% (b) 75-90 % (c) 50-75 % (d) <50 %

(© | (@
(a) 51 8% || 0%
(b) 27
(c) 7
(d) 0 - (a)
oy

32%
" (a)
a
(d) 60%
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2.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
(a) Effectively (b) Invariably (c) Satisfactorily (d) Badly

(a) 36
(b) 5
() 40 (d)
(d) 4

n (a)
(@) 42%

= (b)

= (c) (o)
(d) 47%

6%

3.Did the teachers encourage to student’s participation in class?
(a) Yes (b) Attempted (c) No

(c)
(a) 67 7%

(b) 12

(c) 6

= (a)
= (b)
= (c)

79%
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4.How did the teachers provide feedback on your performance?
(a) Regular/Irregularly (b) In Time/ Late (c) With Helpful Comments/Without Comments

(a) 19
(b) 7
(c) 59

= (a)

") (b)
=(c) 8%

5.Internal assessments was?
(a) Fair (b) Not fair

(a) 76

(b) 9 i

11%

= (a)

= (b)

89%

6.How did you find sports infrastructure in the college?
(a) Adequate (b) Inadequate

(b)

(a) 73 14%

(b) 12

= (a)

= (b)

86%
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7.The CBCS syllabus decided by Saurashtra University is proper?
(a) Yes (b)No

(a) 76 (b)

(b) 9 11%

= (a)

= (b)

89%

8.The syllabus of different subject is completed within time period?
(a) Yes (b) No

(a) 71 (b)

16%

(b) 14

= (a)

= (b)

(a)
84%

9.The syllabus of different subject is relevant with demand of present time?
(a) Yes (b) No
(b)

(a) 75 12%

(b) 10

= (a)
= (b)

88%
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10.The syllabus of different subject is useful for your life?

(a) Yes (b) No

(a)

77

(b)

(b)
9%

91%

| |

o |
' '/ .[\' '
TI( ) ./" \.!CQJIO//

PRINCIPAL
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Action Taken Report
** Report on Feedback from Stakeholders (Students, Faculty, Parent and Alumni) on

Curriculum:

A) Number of feedbacks received in 2016-2017 year:

Year Number of Feedback

2016-2017 85

Year: 2016-17
Feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institute

Unsatisfactory /Suggestions _
Sr. No. Action Taken

1. The maximum number of students had | Our college professors complete
given response as satisfactory for | the syllabus assigned to them in
completing of the syllabus but some | within the time limits and we are

students not satisfactorily. also arranging a meeting for it.
2. Some students are expecting to | All the HODs were instructed to
improve College Library facilities. purchase required text books,

reference books and Journals for
the benefit of students.

- |
¢

r\.»‘" |I
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